
3a Etapa do CMOC 2021
Tamanduá - Balsa Nova - PR 3.10.2021

Clube de Orientação de Curitiba

Leandro Fernandes Antonioli Vitalino
CONV
Course : H Adulto N
Distance : 3900m (Climbing 105m)
Time : 1:24:57 (21'47"/km)

4/4 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Ivo Reck Neto 0:48:48
2. Carlos Meneguzzo 0:51:04
3. Felipe Rafael Barth 0:55:38

1. 142 00:13:00 170m 76'28"/km
2. 131 00:07:58 00:20:58 200m 39'50"/km
3. 135 00:04:42 00:25:40 147m 31'58"/km
4. 128 00:03:22 00:29:02 308m 10'56"/km
5. 122 00:02:08 00:31:10 102m 20'55"/km
6. 123 00:07:08 00:38:18 148m 48'12"/km
7. 126 00:07:46 00:46:04 286m 27'09"/km
8. 97 00:02:42 00:48:46 309m 8'44"/km
9. 105 00:03:49 00:52:35 250m 15'16"/km

10. 93 00:04:09 00:56:44 249m 16'40"/km
11. 108 00:04:04 01:00:48 306m 13'17"/km
12. 116 00:06:26 01:07:14 383m 16'48"/km
13. 138 00:06:59 01:14:13 329m 21'14"/km
14. 136 00:02:20 01:16:33 64m 36'28"/km
15. 142 00:03:39 01:20:12 220m 16'35"/km
16. 90 00:03:49 01:24:01 123m 31'02"/km
17. 999 00:00:56 01:24:57 89m 10'29"/km
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